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Sub: Part Time PhD, Program in Management -2025, List of the Selected Candldates 
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On the hasis of academic qualification, cxperience, performancc in Rescarch Aptitude Test (RAT-2025)/NET 
Qualification, and pcrsonal intervicw which was conducted on 18th September 2025 thec following candidates ac 

sclected for provisional admission to Part Time Ph.D. Program in Management of ICFAI University Jharkhand 
for batch commencing from 4h November 2025 

SI No 

6 

Ihe prosisionally sclecied candidates are supposcd lo deposit the fee latest by 3()" Qcober. Details mentioned in 
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(yie Vice 

823037 

Provisionally sclectcd candidatcs (Alphabetical order ) 

Application No 

823095 

823092 

823096 

823091 

Jharkhand 

823100 

823097 

823093 

NOTICE 

823041 

823072 

823068 

823030 

Date: 17h October 2025 

Name of the Candidate 

ABHISHEK ANAND 

CHINA 

VISWANADHA 

VENKATA 

HEMANT KUMAR DAS 

LIBREN STENLY LUGUN 

PRASENJIT DUTA 

RACHNA AGASHE 

SAHEB GUHA ROY 

SANTA PRASAD ROY 

ICFAI 

SUMAN KUMAR 

SUMIT RAJ 

SUMAN MUKHERJEE 

TRISHA 

CHAINULU 

Campus Address: Plot No.2065, Simalia, Near Ring Road, Daladali Chowk, Ranchi-835222 (Jharkhand) 
Ph.: 7257004501/02, Email: registrar@iujharkhand.edu.in, www.iujharkhand.edu.in 
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