Institute of Chartered Financial Analysts of India University, Jharkhand

Established under the provisions of the Institute of Chartered Financial Analysts of India University
Act, 2006 (Jharkhand Act No. 08 of 2007)



NOTICE

Ref. No. IUJ/Registrar/25 / 914

Date: 17th October 2025

Sub; Part-Time PhD, Program in Management -2025, List of the Selected Candidates

On the basis of academic qualification, experience, performance in Research Aptitude Test (RAT-2025)/NET Qualification, and personal interview which was conducted on 18th September 2025 the following candidates as selected for provisional admission to Part Time Ph.D. Program in Management of ICFAI University Jharkhand for batch commencing from 4th November 2025

The provisionally selected candidates are supposed to deposit the fee latest by 30th October. Details mentioned in

Provisionally selected candidates (Alphabetical order)		
SI No	Application No	Name of the Candidate
1	823037	ABHISHEK ANAND
2	823095	CHINA VENKATA CHAINULU VISWANADHA
3	823092	HEMANT KUMAR DAS
4	823096	LIBREN STENLY LUGUN
5	823091	PRASENJIT DUTA
6	823100	RACHNA AGASHE
7	823097	SAHEB GUHA ROY
8	823093	SANTA PRASAD ROY
9	823041	SUMAN KUMAR
10	823072	SUMAN MUKHERJEE
11	823068	SUMIT RAJ
12	823030	TRISHA

